
Share your creations on Facebook,  
Instagram and Twitter. Tag your photos  

with #fcplcardboardchallenge.
 

 Sunday, April 9, 2017

Fresno Mini Maker Faire  
at Chukchansi Park

Free admission with cardboard project.

Cardboar
d

Challenge
Discover the  

amazing power  
of imagination

Design and build
awesome creations 

using cardboard  
and other recycled 

materials. 

Build ahead of time and show off 
your amazing creations or visit 
your local participating branch  
to create something great!

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR DATES & LOCATIONS.
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Participating Libraries
Parlier Branch
Saturday, March 4
11AM TO 1PM

Bear Mountain  
Branch
Tuesday, March 7
1PM TO 5PM

Sunnyside Regional
Tuesday, March 7 & 14
3:30PM TO 4:30PM

Fig Garden  
Regional
Wednesday, March 8
3PM TO 5PM

Auberry Branch
Thursday, March 9
4PM TO 6PM

Woodward Park  
Regional
Saturday, March 11
2PM TO 4PM

Reedley
Wednesday, March 8
2PM TO 4PM

Fowler Branch
Wednesday, March 15
2:30PM TO 4:30PM

Shaver Lake Branch
Monday, March 20
4PM TO 6PM

Orange Cove Branch
Thursday, March 23
4PM TO 6PM

Central
Saturday, March 25
2PM TO 4PM

Betty Rodriguez  
Regional
Thursday, March 30
4PM TO 6PM


